In perioada 13-19.04.2024 se va efectua un transport agabaritic cu 86t, lungime de 33m pe urmatorul

traseu:

NADLAC II P.T.F.
INT A1-DN7G

INT Al1-DN7 (PECICA)
INT Al-All

INT DN7-MG ARAD
INT DJ709C-DN7
INT DJ709B-DN7
INT DN79-DN7
INT DN79-DJ792C
NADAB
CHISINEU-CRIS
SALONTA

INAND

LES

INT DN79-V.BH
INT DN76-V.BH
INT V.BH-DN1
TILEAGD

UILEACU DE CRIS
ALESD

CIUCEA

HUEDIN

INT DN1-DJ108C
CAPUSU MARE
GILAU

INT AA3-DN1

INT DN1F-DN1J
CLUJ-NAPOCA

INT VCE-VCNE
INT DN1C-VCE-2
RASCRUCI

BAITA

BUNESTI

INT DN1C-DN1C_VGH
DEJ

MICA

DEJ

BECLEAN
SINTEREAG

INT DN15A-DN17
INT DN17-V.BN
INT V.BN-DN17C
BISTRITA

VATRA DORNEI
IACOBENT
CAMPULUNG MOLDOVENESC
INT DN17-DJ177B
VAMA

FRASIN

GURA HUMORULUI
PALTINOASA

INT DN17-VO2P
INT VO2P-DN2
FALTICENI

INT DN2-DN2E
INT DN2-DN15C
INT DN2-DN15B
MOTCA

HANUL ANCUTEI
INT DN2-DJ207B-DJ208
INT DN2-DN28
ROMAN

HORIA (NT)

Comuna
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Sat
Oras
Municipiu
Sat
Sat
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Comuna
Sat
Oras
Comuna
Oras
Intersectie
Intersectie
Comuna
Intersectie
Intersectie
Municipiu
Intersectie
Intersectie
Sat
Comuna
Sat
Intersectie
Municipiu
Comuna
Municipiu
Oras
Comuna
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Municipiu
Municipiu
Comuna
Municipiu
Intersectie
Comuna
Oras
Oras
Comuna
Intersectie
Intersectie
Municipiu
Intersectie
Intersectie
Intersectie
Comuna
Sat
Intersectie
Intersectie
Municipiu
Comuna

DNA1
DNA1
DNA1
DNAI1L
DN7
DN7
DN7
DN79
DN79
DN79
DN79
DN79
DN79
DN79
DNV.BH
DNV.BH
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DN1
DNA3
DN1F
DNVCNE
DNVCE
DN1C
DN1C
DN1CVG
DN1CVG
DN1C
DC11
DC11
DN17
DN17
DN17
DN17
DNV.BN
DN17C
DN17
DN17
DN17
DN17 *
DN17
DN17
DN17
DN17
DN17
DNVO2P
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
DN2
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122
136
146
157
162
166
181
184
200
238
264
276
290
298
300
310
326
331
335
345
362
363
367
379
383
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410
420
439
445
452
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536
548
571
580
590
600
607
613
637
644
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732
733
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